FAMI1O\SMITNE\SMITNE_016. XML HL.C.

AMENDMENT TO MR. OBERSTAR’S AMENDMENT IN
THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 2881

OFFERED BY MR. SMITH OF NEBRASKA

Page 5, line 18, strike “$3,800,000,000” and insert
“$3,802,500,000”.

Page 5, line 19, strike “$3,900,000,000” and insert
““$3,902,500,000”.

Page 5, line 19, strike “$4,000,000,000” and insert
“$4,002,500,000”.

Page 5, line 19, strike “$4,100,000,000” and insert
“$4,102,500,000”.

fAV10\091707\091707.181.xml (38783112)
September 17, 2007 (5:23 p.m.)





